
General $1,072,978
Capital Outlay $761,516
Special Education $401,762

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.872
Owner Occupied $4.190
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $8.670
Special Education $1.050

Bond Redemption $1.214
Capital Outlay $1.029

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$438,459
$0

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$438,459Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $261,116,700
Owner Occupied $23,785,990
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $13,070,031

Total $297,972,721

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

15.1
26.7%

13.5

$50,198Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

9.3

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 79.420
9-12 28.483

83.803
30.763

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 113.525 120.566

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 125

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 10

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 16.8%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 43.7%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

94.2%

9

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 246

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 119

Educational Funds $17,965

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 120.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

1

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

21

2024-2025 Profile of White Lake 01-3

Home County: Aurora

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 5.622 6.000

410 E 4th St, White Lake, SD 57383-0246

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $58,394

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $354,485
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $816,662
PK Instruction $31,876
Adult Instruction $0

$184,627
$2,798

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0
Non-Programmed $0
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $122,647

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $804,761
County $13,370

State $655,322
Federal $119,790
Total $1,593,243

$314,036
$0
$0

$24,625

$359,024
$0
$0

$36,095

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$338,661 $395,118

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$19,286

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$107,604
$217,705

$47,779
$13,898

$4,736
$1,992

$100,300
$0
$0
$0
$0

$20,645

$78,175
$19,415

$15,495
$48,528

$369,592
$0

$22,090

$122,782

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$64,500 $1,224 $0
$0 $0 $0

$309,785 $68,186 $0

Salary Property Other
$798,928

$27,915
$0

$75,607
$154,935

$49,000
$0

$66,532
$20,816
$42,693
$10,556

$0
$0

$42,724

$132,909
$6,554

$0
$12,925
$23,192
$11,461

$0
$7,163
$1,990
$7,533
$1,440

$0
$0

$5,304

$50,303
$0
$0

$94,132
$48,216

$2,274
$0

$168,886
$21,660
$50,200

$2,089
$0
$0

$59,431

$82,391
$204

$0
$7,494
$6,622
$1,774

$0
$40,456

$9,544
$78,907

$5,202
$0
$0

$33,650

$59,207
$0
$0

$32
$0
$0
$0

$54,511
$100,300

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$334
$0
$0

$325
$6,146
$1,214

$0
$40,422

$9,264
$10,039

$0
$0

$354,485
$2,183

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

White Lake 01-3

Other Enterprise

$0

$123,883 $126,947

$1,732,456 $319,865 $349,037Total Expenditures

$1,289,704 $210,472 $497,192 $266,245 $214,050 $424,412


